:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9956888

Sep 14, 2024 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 311,152 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1147282 - 0.019230622 ETH®
46.48 USD

2 1147283 - 0.019200945 ETH®
46.41 USD

3 1147284 - 0.019233124 ETH®
46.48 USD

4 1147285 - 0.019235434 ETH®
46.49 USD

S 1147286 - 0.201501615 ETH®
487.04 USD

6 1147287 - 0.019228313 ETH®
46.47 USD

7 1147288 - 0.019248826 ETH®
46.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9956888
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/311152
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147282
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147283
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147284
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147285
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147286
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147287
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147288
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Validator Id

1147289

1147290

1147291

1147292

1147293

1147294

1147295

1147296

1147297

Validator Id

1251615

Amount

- 0.019217407
46.44 USD

- 0.019237917
46.49 USD

- 0.019230666
46.48 USD

- 0.019228744
46.47 USD

- 0.019223815
46.46 USD

- 0.019223721
46.46 USD

- 0.019242185
46.50 USD

- 0.019235468
46.49 USD

- 0.019240029
46.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.046022732
111.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147289
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147290
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147291
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147292
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147293
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147294
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147295
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147296
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1147297
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1251615

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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